

- (T) in subdivision (c)(ccxcix), "to allow passage of gas through the steel" is deleted and "which allows passage of gas through the entire surface of the steel" is inserted in lieu thereof; ", all of which are compressed in a cold isostatic press, sintered in a vacuum atmosphere, and then held in nitrogen gas or ammonia gas at a temperature of 900 to 1050°C to impart porous quality over the entire surface" is deleted; "kilocalories m⁻² h⁻¹ °C⁻¹" is deleted and "kilocalories per square meter per hour per degree Celsius" is inserted in lieu thereof; and "12 x 10⁻⁶ to 12.5 x 10⁻⁶ °C⁻¹" is deleted and "12 x 10⁻⁶ per degree Celsius to 12.5 x 10⁻⁶ per degree Celsius" is inserted in lieu thereof;
- (U) in subdivision (c)(cdv), "ASTM A120 (E-H)" is deleted and "ASTM A53" is inserted in lieu thereof; "2,962 mm to 3,063 mm in length" is deleted and "6,071 mm to 6,135 mm in length" is inserted in lieu thereof; "AISI C1012" is deleted; "carbon 0.25, manganese 0.99; phosphorus 0.035, sulfur 0.035" is deleted and "carbon not over 0.25, manganese not over 0.95; phosphorus not over 0.05, sulfur not over 0.045" is inserted in lieu thereof; "zinc coating 0.50 to 0.99 and aluminum 0.01 to 0.10;" is deleted;
- (V) in subdivision (c)(cdvii), "welded single wall" is deleted and "brazed double wall" is inserted in lieu thereof;
- (W) in subdivision (c)(cdxxiv), "1,000 t" is deleted and "500 t" is inserted in lieu thereof;
- (X) in subdivision (c)(cdxxv), "guaranteed to a flatness tolerance of 3 mm per mm or better" is deleted and "guaranteed to a flatness tolerance of 3 mm per meter or better;" is inserted in lieu thereof;
- (Y) in subdivision (c)(cdxxvi), "flatness less than or equal to 3 mm per mm;" is deleted and "flatness less than or equal to 3 mm per m;" is inserted in lieu thereof;
- (Z) In subdivision (c)(ccxv)(ii), "minimum yield point" is deleted and "maximum yield point" is inserted in lieu thereof;
- (AA) in subdivision (c)(cciv), "C2" is deleted and "C22" is inserted in lieu thereof;
- (BB) in subdivision (c)(clvii), "45 HRB" is deleted and "40 to 50 HRB" is inserted in lieu thereof;
- (CC) in subdivision (c)(clvii)(A), "0.533 mm," is inserted after "0.483 mm,"
- (DD) in subdivision (c)(clvii)(B), "1.02 mm," is inserted after "0.762 mm,"
- (EE) in subdivision (c)(ccxcvii), "450 MPa" is deleted and "350 MPa" is inserted in lieu